3X3 Basketball Draw

Term 3, Masters (30+)

Monday 14t July 2025

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Tawa OGs
Tawa Legends
Karori West

Orlando without the
Magic
Karori West

Orlando without the
Magic
1st Place Pool X

2nd Place Pool X
31 Place Pool X

Monday 4™ August 2025
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ODB

Brick Gang
ODB

Tawa Legends

Tawa OGs
Brick Gang

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
3d Place Pool Y

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm
7:45 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Karori West

Orlando without the
Magic
OoDB

Orlando without the
Magic
Karori West

Brick Gang

1st Place Pool X
2"d Place Pool X
3" Place Pool X
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Tawa Legends
Brick Gang

Tawa Legends
Tawa OGs

ODB

Tawa OGs

15t Place Pool Y
2"d Place Pool Y
3 Place Pool Y

Monday 21st July 2025

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm

7:45 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Karori West
Brick Gang
Karori West

Tawa OGs
ODB

Brick Gang

1st Place Pool X
2"d Place Pool X
3" Place Pool X

Monday 11" August 2025

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm

7:45 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Karori West
ODB
Tawa OGs

Brick Gang
Karori West

Brick Gang

1st Place Pool X
2"d Place Pool X
3 Place Pool X

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
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oDB
Tawa Legends

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa Legends

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa OGs

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
3d Place Pool Y

Tawa OGs
Tawa Legends

Orlando without the
Magic
ODB

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa Legends

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
3d Place Pool Y

Monday 28%" July 2025

7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa OGs

Karori West
Brick Gang
Tawa Legends

OoDB

1st Place Pool X
2"d Place Pool X
3 Place Pool X

Monday 18" August 2025

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm

7:45 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Karori West
Tawa OGs
Brick Gang

Tawa OGs

Karori West

OoDB

1st Place Pool X
2"d Place Pool X
34 Place Pool X
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Karori _
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Centre

Absolutely Positively
Wellington City Council

Me Heke Ki Poneke

Karori West

Brick Gang
Tawa Legends
ODB

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa OGs

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
3 Place Pool Y

Brick Gang
Tawa Legends

Orlando without the
Magic
ODB

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa Legends

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
3d Place Pool Y



3X3 Basketball Draw

Term 3, Masters (30+)

Monday 25" August 2025

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Tawa OGs
Tawa Legends
Karori West

Orlando without the
Magic
Karori West

Orlando without the
Magic
1st Place Pool X

2nd Place Pool X
3 Place Pool X

Monday 15" September 2025

Information regarding this round will be emailed no later than
11t September

1st Place Overall

2"d Place Overall
15t Place Overall
2"d Place Overall
4t Place Overall
3" Place Overall
1st Place Pool X
2" Place Pool X
3" Place Pool X
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VS
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VS

ODB
Brick Gang
ODB

Tawa Legends

Tawa OGs
Brick Gang

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
31 Place Pool Y

6" Place Overall
5t Place Overall
4t Place Overall
3 Place Overall
6" Place Overall
5t Place Overall
1st Place Pool Y
2" Place Pool Y
3 Place Pool Y

Monday 15t September 2025
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7:45 pm
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8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Karori West
Tawa OGs
Brick Gang
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Karori West

Brick Gang

1st Place Pool X
2"d Place Pool X
3" Place Pool X
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oDB
Tawa Legends
Karori West

Orlando without the
Magic

Orlando without the
Magic

Tawa Legends

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
3 Place Pool Y

Monday 8" September 2025

7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:20 pm
8:20 pm
8:35 pm

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa OGs

Karori West
Brick Gang

Tawa Legends

oDB

1st Place Pool X
2"d Place Pool X
3" Place Pool X
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VS
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Karori _
Recreation
Centre

Absolutely Positively
Wellington City Council

Me Heke Ki Poneke

Karori West

Brick Gang
Tawa Legends
ODB

Orlando without the
Magic
Tawa OGs

1st Place Pool Y
2nd Place Pool Y
31 Place Pool Y
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