3X3 Basketball Draw

Term 3, Masters (30+)

Monday 14 th July 2025							
7:30 pm	Tawa OGs	VS	ODB				
7:30 pm	Tawa Legends	VS	Brick Gang				
7:45 pm	Karori West	VS	ODB				
7:45 pm	Orlando without the Magic	VS	Tawa Legends				
8:00 pm	Karori West	VS	Tawa OGs				
8:00 pm	Orlando without the Magic	vs	Brick Gang				
8:20 pm	1 st Place Pool X	VS	1 st Place Pool Y				
8:20 pm	2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y				
8:35 pm	3 rd Place Pool X	VS	3 rd Place Pool Y				

Monday 4 th August 2025						
7:30 pm	Karori West	VS	Tawa Legends			
7:30 pm	Orlando without the Magic	VS	Brick Gang			
7:45 pm	ODB	VS	Tawa Legends			
7:45 pm	Orlando without the Magic	VS	Tawa OGs			
8:00 pm	Karori West	VS	ODB			
8:00 pm	Brick Gang	vs	Tawa OGs			
8:20 pm	1 st Place Pool X	vs	1 st Place Pool Y			
8:20 pm	2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y			
8:35 pm	3 rd Place Pool X	vs	3 rd Place Pool Y			

Monday 21 st July 2025						
7:30 pm	Karori West	VS	ODB			
7:30 pm	Brick Gang	vs	Tawa Legends			
7:45 pm	Karori West	VS	Orlando without the Magic			
7:45 pm	Tawa OGs	VS	Tawa Legends			
8:00 pm	ODB	VS	Orlando without the Magic			
8:00 pm	Brick Gang	vs	Tawa OGs			
8:20 pm	1 st Place Pool X	vs	1 st Place Pool Y			
8:20 pm	2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y			
8:35 pm	3 rd Place Pool X	VS	3 rd Place Pool Y			

Monday 1	1 th August 2025				Monday 1	8 th Augu
7:30 pm	Karori West	VS	Tawa OGs		7:30 pm	Karori V
7:30 pm	ODB	VS	Tawa Legends		7:30 pm	Tawa O
7:45 pm	Tawa OGs	VS	Orlando without the Magic		7:45 pm	Brick G
7:45 pm	Brick Gang	VS	ODB		7:45 pm	Tawa O
8:00 pm	Karori West	VS	Orlando without the Magic		8:00 pm	Karori V
8:00 pm	Brick Gang	vs	Tawa Legends		8:00 pm	ODB
8:20 pm	1 st Place Pool X	vs	1 st Place Pool Y		8:20 pm	1 st Plac
8:20 pm	2 nd Place Pool X	VS	2 nd Place Pool Y		8:20 pm	2 nd Plac
8:35 pm	3 rd Place Pool X	vs	3 rd Place Pool Y		8:35 pm	3 rd Plac
	7:30 pm 7:30 pm 7:45 pm 7:45 pm 8:00 pm 8:00 pm 8:20 pm 8:20 pm	7:30 pmODB7:45 pmTawa OGs7:45 pmBrick Gang8:00 pmKarori West8:00 pmBrick Gang8:20 pm1st Place Pool X8:20 pmIst Place Pool X	7:30 pmKarori Westvs7:30 pmODBvs7:30 pmODBvs7:45 pmTawa OGsvs7:45 pmBrick Gangvs8:00 pmKarori Westvs8:00 pmBrick Gangvs8:20 pm1st Place Pool Xvs8:20 pm2nd Place Pool Xvs	7:30 pmKarori WestvsTawa OGs7:30 pmODBvsTawa Legends7:45 pmTawa OGsvsOrlando without the Magic7:45 pmBrick GangvsODB8:00 pmKarori WestvsOrlando without the Magic8:00 pmBrick GangvsOrlando without the Magic8:00 pmBrick GangvsInterpreter on the Magic8:00 pmBrick GangvsInterpreter on the Magic8:20 pm1st Place Pool Xvs1st Place Pool Y8:20 pm2nd Place Pool Xvs2nd Place Pool Y	7:30 pmKarori WestvsTawa OGs7:30 pmODBvsTawa Legends7:45 pmTawa OGsvsOrlando without the Magic7:45 pmBrick GangvsODB8:00 pmKarori WestvsOrlando without the Magic8:00 pmBrick GangvsOrlando without the Magic8:00 pmBrick GangvsIst Place Pool X8:20 pm1st Place Pool Xvs1st Place Pool Y8:20 pm2nd Place Pool Xvs2nd Place Pool Y	7:30 pmKarori WestvsTawa OGs7:30 pm7:30 pmODBvsTawa Legends7:30 pm7:45 pmTawa OGsvsOrlando without the Magic7:45 pm7:45 pmBrick GangvsODB7:45 pm8:00 pmKarori WestvsOrlando without the Magic8:00 pm8:00 pmBrick GangvsIawa Legends8:00 pm8:00 pmIst Place Pool Xvs1st Place Pool Y8:20 pm8:20 pm2nd Place Pool Xvs2nd Place Pool Y8:20 pm



Absolutely Positively **Wellington** City Council Me Heke Ki Pōneke

28 th July 2025						
Orlando without the Magic	VS	Karori West				
Tawa OGs	vs	Brick Gang				
Karori West	VS	Tawa Legends				
Brick Gang	VS	ODB				
Tawa Legends	VS	Orlando without the Magic				
ODB	VS	Tawa OGs				
1 st Place Pool X	VS	1 st Place Pool Y				
2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y				
3 rd Place Pool X	VS	3 rd Place Pool Y				

Monday 28th Jul

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:20 pm

8:20 pm

8:35 pm

8 th August 2025		
Karori West	VS	Brick Gang
Tawa OGs	VS	Tawa Legends
Brick Gang	VS	Orlando without the Magic
Tawa OGs	VS	ODB
Karori West	VS	Orlando without the Magic
ODB	VS	Tawa Legends
1 st Place Pool X	VS	1 st Place Pool Y
2 nd Place Pool X	VS	2 nd Place Pool Y
3 rd Place Pool X	VS	3 rd Place Pool Y

3X3 Basketball Draw

Term 3, Masters (30+)

Monday 25 th August 2025						
7:30 pm	Tawa OGs	VS	ODB			
7:30 pm	Tawa Legends	VS	Brick Gang			
7:45 pm	Karori West	VS	ODB			
7:45 pm	Orlando without the Magic	VS	Tawa Legends			
8:00 pm	Karori West	VS	Tawa OGs			
8:00 pm	Orlando without the Magic	VS	Brick Gang			
8:20 pm	1 st Place Pool X	VS	1 st Place Pool Y			
8:20 pm	2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y			
8:35 pm	3 rd Place Pool X	VS	3 rd Place Pool Y			

Monday 1 st September 2025		Monday 8th September 2025						
7:30 pm	Karori West	VS	ODB	7:30	pm	Orlando without the	VS	Karori West
7:30 pm	Tawa OGs	VS	Tawa Legends	7.00		Magic		
7:45 pm	Brick Gang	VS	Karori West	7:30	pm	Tawa OGs	VS	Brick Gang
•	5			7:45	pm	Karori West	VS	Tawa Legends
7:45 pm	Tawa OGs	VS	Orlando without the Magic	7:45	pm	Brick Gang	vs	ODB
8:00 pm	Karori West	VS	Orlando without the Magic	8:00	pm	Tawa Legends	VS	Orlando without the Magic
8:00 pm	Brick Gang	VS	Tawa Legends	8:00	pm	ODB	vs	Tawa OGs
8:20 pm	1 st Place Pool X	VS	1 st Place Pool Y	8:20	pm	1 st Place Pool X	vs	1 st Place Pool Y
8:20 pm	2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y	8:20	pm	2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y
8:35 pm	3 rd Place Pool X	VS	3 rd Place Pool Y	8:35	pm	3 rd Place Pool X	vs	3 rd Place Pool Y

Monday 15 th September 2025						
Information regarding this round will be emailed no later than Thursday 11 th September						
7:30 pm	1 st Place Overall	vs	6 th Place Overall			
7:30 pm	2 nd Place Overall	vs	5 th Place Overall			
7:45 pm	1 st Place Overall	VS	4 th Place Overall			
7:45 pm	2 nd Place Overall	vs	3 rd Place Overall			
8:00 pm	4 th Place Overall	VS	6 th Place Overall			
8:00 pm	3 rd Place Overall	vs	5 th Place Overall			
8:20 pm	1 st Place Pool X	VS	1 st Place Pool Y			
8:20 pm	2 nd Place Pool X	vs	2 nd Place Pool Y			
8:35 pm	3 rd Place Pool X	VS	3 rd Place Pool Y			



Absolutely Positively Wellington City Council Me Heke Ki Põneke